
  
Edgar Flores 
Title: Teacher, Department Chair 
Department: PE/Health 
Edgar_G_Flores@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Melissa Andrews 

Title: Teacher  

Department: PE/Health 

Melissa_Andrews@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 
Robert Buggs 
Title: Teacher 
Department: PE/Health  
Email: Robert_Buggs@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
William English 

Title: Teacher  

Department: PE/Health 

William_English@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Dr. Angela Nash 

Title: Teacher  

Department: PE/Health 

Angela_Nash@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
James Owen 
Title: Teacher  
Department: PE/Health 
James_Owen@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 

Chan English 

Title: Teacher  

Department: PE/Health 

Email: Angela_Nash@dekalbschoolsga.org 
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Brantley Smith 
Title: Teacher 
Department: PE/Health 
Brantley_Smith@dekalbschoolsga.org 
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